
miejsce Nazwisko i Imię suma wynik 
biegu 1

wynik 
biegu 2

wynik 
biegu 3

wynik 
biegu 4

OPEN kobiety
1 Konarzewska Martyna 10309 3445 3446 3418
2 Kowalska Agnieszka 9032 2960 3016 3056
3 Falba Wioletta 8717 2933 2872 2912
4 Kochańska Anna 8526 2803 2860 2863
5 Bialuk-Pietrzak Katarzyna 8461 2759 2835 2801 2825
6 Pietrzak Elżbieta 8245 2728 2712 2805
7 Blank Olszewska Irmina 8133 2745 2678 2710
8 Wiśniewska Natalia 8130 2765 2600 2765
9 Kozikowska Lena 7983 2500 2713 2770
10 Piekacz Małgorzata 7801 2640 2661 2500
11 Kaczmarkowska Patrycja 7566 2439 2574 2553
12 Nąć Marzanna 7209 2411 2437 2361
13 Markiewicz Anna 7108 2365 2363 2380
14 Maga-Wojsyk Kamila PK 5095 2577 2518
15 Bartnikowska Agata PK 2325 2325
16 Żbikowska Bożena PK 1730 1730

kobiety do 18
1 Pietrzak Elżbieta 8245 2728 2712 2805
2 Wiśniewska Natalia 8130 2765 2600 2765
3 Kozikowska Lena 7983 2500 2713 2770

kobiety 30 - 39
1 Konarzewska Martyna 10309 3445 3446 3418
2 Kochańska Anna 8526 2803 2860 2863
3 Blank Olszewska Irmina 8133 2745 2678 2710
4 Piekacz Małgorzata 7801 2640 2661 2500
5 Kaczmarkowska Patrycja 7566 2439 2574 2553
6 Maga-Wojsyk Kamila PK 5095 2577 2518
7 Bartnikowska Agata PK 2325 2325

kobiety 40 - 49
1 Kowalska Agnieszka 9032 2960 3016 3056
2 Bialuk-Pietrzak Katarzyna 8461 2759 2835 2801 2825
3 Nąć Marzanna 7209 2411 2437 2361
4 Markiewicz Anna 7108 2365 2363 2380
5 Żbikowska Bożena PK 1730 1730

kobiety 50 +
1 Falba Wioletta 8717 2933 2872 2912



miejsce Nazwisko i Imię suma wynik 
biegu 1

wynik 
biegu 2

wynik 
biegu 3

wynik 
biegu 4

OPEN mężczyźni
1 Bestvater Marcel 10779 3616 3596 3567
2 Kasprowicz Marcin 10681 3455 3548 3546 3587
3 Szarmacher Sebastian 10455 3454 3510 3491 3430
4 Kołakowski Rafał 10330 3440 3416 3474
5 Kwiatkowski Marcin 10072 3410 3326 3336
6 Jabłoński Paweł 9943 3246 3290 3299 3354
7 Cytlał Krzysztof 9786 3181 3125 3305 3300
8 Prusik Arkadiusz 9702 3193 3226 3234 3242
9 Bartnikowski Wojciech 9504 3134 3190 3180
10 Wodzyński Bogusław 9152 3000 2985 3065 3087
11 Mederski Leon 9117 3021 3055 3041
12 Żurawski Sławomir 9062 3026 3030 3006
13 Olszewski Łukasz 8964 2920 2941 3009 3014
14 Stramski Józef 8960 2985 2912 3063
15 Grochowski Dariusz 8668 2830 2900 2938
16 Duchna Grzegorz 8334 2742 2776 2816
17 Piekacz Dawid 8035 2704 2765 2566
18 Konopka Antoni 7723 2666 2477 2580
19 Bartkowski Jan 6840 2334 2265 2160 2241
20 Osowski Adam PK 6180 3130 3050
21 Pietuszko Kamil PK 3236 3236
22 Kubalski Paweł PK 3165 3165
23 Pietrzak Jakub PK 2993 2993
24 Zajączkowski Artur PK 2912 2912
25 Szarmacher Artur PK 2796 2796
26 Leśny Kacper PK 2776 2776
27 Szczepkowski Artur PK 2742 2742
28 Sieczczyński Grzegorz PK 2526 2526
29 Kubalski Robert PK 2435 2435

mężczyźni do 18
1 Duchna Grzegorz 8334 2742 2776 2816
2 Konopka Antoni 7723 2666 2477 2580
3 Pietuszko Kamil PK 3236 3236
4 Sieczczyński Grzegorz PK 2526 2526
5 Kubalski Robert PK 2435 2435

mężczyźni 30 - 39
1 Bestvater Marcel 10779 3616 3596 3567
2 Szarmacher Sebastian 10455 3454 3510 3491 3430



3 Kwiatkowski Marcin 10072 3410 3326 3336
4 Bartnikowski Wojciech 9504 3134 3190 3180
5 Kubalski Paweł PK 3165 3165
6 Szarmacher Artur PK 2796 2796

mężczyźni 40 - 49
1 Kasprowicz Marcin 10681 3455 3548 3546 3587
2 Kołakowski Rafał 10330 3440 3416 3474
3 Jabłoński Paweł 9943 3246 3290 3299 3354
4 Cytlał Krzysztof 9786 3181 3125 3305 3300
5 Prusik Arkadiusz 9702 3193 3226 3234 3242
6 Olszewski Łukasz 8964 2920 2941 3009 3014
7 Stramski Józef 8960 2985 2912 3063
8 Piekacz Dawid 8035 2704 2765 2566
9 Osowski Adam PK 6180 3130 3050
10 Pietrzak Jakub PK 2993 2993
11 Zajączkowski Artur PK 2912 2912
12 Leśny Kacper PK 2776 2776
13 Szczepkowski Artur PK 2742 2742

mężczyźni 50 - 59
1 Żurawski Sławomir 9062 3026 3030 3006
2 Grochowski Dariusz 8668 2830 2900 2938

mężczyźni 60 +
1 Wodzyński Bogusław 9152 3000 2985 3065 3087
2 Mederski Leon 9117 3021 3055 3041
3 Bartkowski Jan 6840 2334 2265 2160 2241


